
種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
一・高400m 1 2 7-2166 沖果林 山口大 1 63"26
一・高400m 1 1 7-2164 冨永彩香 山口大 2 69"18
一・高400m 1 3 7-2349 大羽優美 山口大 3 69"29
一・高400m 1 4 7-2308 宮崎裕子 山口大 4 72"86
一・高400m 2 4 287 山下亜純 田部高 3 1 68"09
一・高400m 2 2 286 小田結希 田部高 3 2 69"16
一・高400m 2 3 595 土手彩奈 田部高 1 3 70"79
中400m 3 4 457 山崎春花 熊毛 1 1 65"43
中400m 3 3 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 1 2 68"41
中400m 3 2 790 重見琴美 湯田 1 3 70"96
中100mH 1 5 341 高木柚香莉 大内 3 1 15"01
一・高100mH 1 6 216 穴瀬未咲 県鴻城 2 18"18
一・高100mH 1 7 215 中村千秋 県鴻城 3 18"45
一・高100mH 2 6 154 中村早希 防府高 1 18"45
一・高100mH 2 5 726 白上沙知 萩高 2 18"48
中100mJH 3 5 113 山本　愛 室積 2 1 15"72
中100mJH 3 6 1530 西山華織 夢が丘 2 2 16"31
中100mJH 3 7 112 陣内彩衣 室積 2 3 16"77
中100mJH 3 8 381 橋本理沙 末武 2 4 18"13
中100mJH 4 6 208 又木志緒里 藤山 1 1 17"86
中100mJH 4 5 995 青井美佳 鴻南 2 2 18"05
中100mJH 4 8 1251 田中愛己 桑山 2 3 19"19
中100mJH 4 7 873 原田瑞希 藤山 2 4 21"05
小100mJH 5 5 88 中嶋亜也佳 光陸上 1 17"94
中100mJH 5 6 361 河村帆万里 右田 2 2 19"87
中100mJH 5 7 245 澄川和美 徳地 2 3 19"93
中100mJH 5 8 848 亀岡　愛 藤山 2 4 20"59
中100mJH 6 6 847 後山恵美 藤山 2 1 19"81
中100mJH 6 7 246 藤原千裕 徳地 2 2 19"89
中100mJH 6 5 145 藤村美咲 徳地 1 3 20"28
中100mJH 6 8 935 長戸美樹 桑山 1 4 21"79
中1500m 1 484 金盛千明 島田 2 1 4'51"0
中1500m 1 318 秋友惟衣 光井 2 2 5'01"7
中1500m 1 180 仲山咲希 浅江 3 3 5'01"9
中1500m 1 5 廣田英恵 浅江 3 4 5'06"9
中1500m 1 464 福本晴子 浅江 2 5 5'09"0
中1500m 1 4 橋本初美 浅江 3 6 5'09"8
一・高1500m 1 155 脇村和恵 防府高 7 5'11"4
中1500m 1 62 新山梢枝 浅江 1 8 5'11"6
一・高1500m 1 217 藤井智聖 県鴻城 9 5'27"2
中1500m 1 468 小田千晶 浅江 2 10 5'30"6
一・高1500m 1 518 岩戸志織 防府高 11 5'32"3
一・高1500m 1 530 内田千尋 防府高 12 5'35"4
一・高1500m 1 2346 藤岡花恵 山口大 13 5'36"9
一・高1500m 1 531 道永知美 防府高 14 5'37"1
中1500m 1 39 和田幸子 浅江 2 15 5'45"1
一・高1500m 1 156 福永千春 防府高 16 5'47"5
一・高1500m 1 168 今岡礼 山口中央高 17 5'51"8



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中1500m 2 1203 岩田わかな 東部 2 1 5'10"5
中1500m 2 647 西村知乃 大内 1 2 5'13"1
中1500m 2 1217 浦岡　栞 東部 2 3 5'16"4
小1500m 2 788 木下茉優 山口ＡＣ 4 5'17"1
小1500m 2 372 中島みなみ カツミ 5 5'19"0
中1500m 2 641 冨田樺南恵 大内 1 6 5'21"1
中1500m 2 1038 渡辺真優子 島田 1 7 5'21"9
中1500m 2 1196 兼峯志穂莉 東部 2 8 5'25"2
中1500m 2 796 西郷結布子 東部 1 9 5'26"0
中1500m 2 879 森重春加 藤山 2 10 5'29"4
中1500m 2 207 成重まゆり 藤山 1 11 5'31"3
中1500m 2 646 花本優香 大内 1 12 5'41"5
中1500m 2 639 土田明希 大内 1 13 5'46"0
中1500m 2 665 清水涼子 右田 1 14 5'49"9
小1500m 2 414 岩本麻衣 山口ＡＣ 15 5'52"2
小1500m 2 612 西永菜津 山口ＡＣ 16 5'52"5
小1500m 2 611 熊野あいな 山口ＡＣ 17 6'26"5
一・高100m 1 3 7-2148 川崎希望 広島経済大 1 12"66
一・高100m 1 2 728 久保川紗希 萩高 2 13"30
一・高100m 1 6 7-2268 天本敦子 山口大 3 13"48
一・高100m 1 4 604 大坂美月 宇部西 4 13"86
一・高100m 1 1 211 末冨菜都子 防府高 5 13"87
一・高100m 1 7 154 中村早希 防府高 6 13"87
一・高100m 1 5 610 江坂今日子 宇部西 7 14"17
一・高100m 1 8 608 田村あい 宇部西 8 14"29
一・高100m 2 6 287 山下亜純 田部高 1 14"08
一・高100m 2 5 595 土手彩奈 田部高 2 14"28
一・高100m 2 4 286 小田結希 田部高 3 14"47
一・高100m 2 8 607 前山友美 宇部西 4 14"57
一・高100m 2 7 161 長光郁実 山口高 5 14"71
一・高100m 2 2 533 松田明子 防府高 6 14"74
一・高100m 2 3 233 中山実奈 宇部西 7 15"00
小100m 3 2 543 河本真依 1 14"58
小100m 3 3 121 小田穂乃佳 2 14"65
小100m 3 4 116 藤永望花 下関陸上 3 15"05
小100m 3 8 315 里知香 4 15"72
小100m 3 5 818 藤井美沙 5 15"80
小100m 3 1 140 俵山菜々夏 平生陸上 6 15"81
小100m 3 6 122 山本　百華 7 16"01
小100m 3 7 157 佐々木みやび 8 16"40
小100m 4 2 562 金子里穂菜 1 15"92
小100m 4 4 22 山本紗侑実 2 15"96
小100m 4 3 702 三好智春 3 16"07
小100m 4 5 861 村木智香 4 16"10
小100m 4 6 304 渡辺なつ 5 16"32
小100m 4 7 232 小関菜那 6 16"38
小100m 4 1 604 中村由希乃 7 16"83
小100m 4 8 263 熊谷美佳 8 16"85
中100m 5 6 113 山本　愛 室積 2 1 12"99
中100m 5 3 570 黒瀬温子 深川 1 2 13"14
中100m 5 5 92 君嶋愛梨沙 麻里布 1 3 13"18
中100m 5 4 124 山口千尋 梅光 3 4 13"18
中100m 5 2 13 福田麗美 勝山 1 5 13"77
中100m 5 1 490 田中佐也佳 島田 2 6 13"82
中100m 5 7 158 長光洋実 大殿 2 7 13"88
中100m 5 8 804 松浦はるか 東部 1 8 14"29



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中100m 6 2 1216 梅本優衣 東部 2 1 13"98
中100m 6 3 340 西村千晶 大内 2 2 14"03
中100m 6 8 1201 作田美穂 東部 2 3 14"04
中100m 6 6 1530 西山華織 夢が丘 2 4 14"25
中100m 6 5 418 村上可恵 室積 2 5 14"31
中100m 6 4 680 中所冴夏 熊毛 2 6 14"39
中100m 6 1 638 伊藤智保 大内 1 7 14"56
中100m 6 7 996 安冨あずさ 鴻南 2 8 14"86
中100m 7 3 51 宗村麻理子 玄洋 3 1 13"29
中100m 7 2 58 轟　亜弥 玄洋 3 2 13"77
中100m 7 4 20 小林明日香 夢が丘 2 3 14"19
中100m 7 6 457 山崎春花 熊毛 1 4 14"34
中100m 7 8 1224 山村咲菜 東部 2 5 14"56
中100m 7 7 271 井神円花 国府 1 6 14"61
中100m 7 5 793 平井千尋 東部 1 7 14"84
中100m 7 1 648 林　茉美 大内 1 8 15"15
中100m 8 4 489 倉増あずさ 夢が丘 3 1 13"96
中100m 8 6 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 1 2 14"58
中100m 8 1 316 松本夏波 大殿 2 3 14"84
中100m 8 3 206 長野百恵 藤山 1 4 15"19
中100m 8 2 819 保永望衣 周陽 2 5 15"20
中100m 8 5 1237 弘中明里 大内 1 6 15"38
中100m 8 7 1449 高橋　萌 熊毛 2 7 15"80
中100m 8 8 455 村田希美 熊毛 1 8 16"02
中100m 9 8 19 倉増智子 夢が丘 2 1 14"24
中100m 9 6 208 又木志緒里 藤山 1 2 14"36
中100m 9 7 374 長沼夏美 末武 2 3 14"40
中100m 9 2 783 重冨朝美 湯田 1 4 14"90
中100m 9 4 628 石田桃子 桑山 2 5 15"29
中100m 9 3 228 松田伊代 末武 1 6 15"36
中100m 9 1 207 成重まゆり 藤山 1 7 15"57
中100m 9 5 849 園田梨沙子 東部 1 8 16"76
中100m 10 7 366 福永知里 右田 2 1 15"09
中100m 10 4 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 1 2 15"17
中100m 10 8 1251 田中愛己 桑山 2 3 15"18
中100m 10 1 246 藤原千裕 徳地 2 4 15"30
中100m 10 3 363 新谷なつみ 末武 2 5 15"38
中100m 10 2 203 栗原七海 藤山 1 6 15"76
中100m 10 5 372 田村留奈 末武 2 7 16"46
中100m 10 6 393 古木愛子 末武 2 8 17"32
中100m 11 2 937 木原舞衣 桑山 1 1 15"31
中100m 11 3 941 岡本咲希 桑山 1 2 15"58
中100m 11 6 361 河村帆万里 右田 2 3 15"84
中100m 11 5 1250 中繁朱音 桑山 2 4 16"13
中100m 11 4 929 川元彩華 桑山 1 5 16"37
中100m 12 6 938 當眞玲奈 桑山 1 1 15"87
中100m 12 4 935 長戸美樹 桑山 1 2 15"93
中100m 12 5 280 金城亜裕美 国府 1 3 16"82
中100m 12 3 645 江藤瑠華 大内 1 4 19"35
中800m 1 1217 浦岡　栞 東部 2 1 2'33"2
中800m 1 1203 岩田わかな 東部 2 2 2'34"4
中800m 1 8 天上睦月 大嶺 1 3 2'35"3
中800m 1 796 西郷結布子 東部 1 4 2'36"8
中800m 1 7 稲村優美 豊洋 2 5 2'38"9
中800m 1 790 重見琴美 湯田 1 6 2'41"8
中800m 1 625 石川瑞帆 山の田 1 7 2'42"5
中800m 1 1196 兼峯志穂莉 東部 2 8 2'49"0



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
小800m 2 822 藤井祐希 戸田陸上 1 2'32"1
小800m 2 801 富田真帆 戸田陸上 2 2'35"1
小800m 2 407 岩本法子 山口ＡＣ 3 2'35"8
小800m 2 415 中島美葵 カツミ 4 2'40"0
小800m 2 372 中島みなみ カツミ 5 2'40"6
中800m 2 847 後山恵美 藤山 2 6 2'41"4
小800m 2 116 藤永望花 下関陸上 7 2'46"1
小800m 2 140 俵山菜々夏 平生陸上 8 2'46"6
中800m 2 652 德田歩美 右田 1 9 2'49"7
小800m 2 122 山本百華 下関陸上 10 2'53"7
中800m 2 274 小幡歩奈 国府 1 11 2'57"4
小800m 3 304 渡辺なつ 美祢陸上 1 2'48"5
小800m 3 562 金子里穂菜 美祢陸上 2 2'49"3
小800m 3 357 河崎里咲 美祢陸上 3 2'55"5
小800m 3 914 坪根美来 嘉万陸上 4 2'59"5
小800m 3 326 西村真優 山口ＡＣ 5 3'12"5
小800m 3 424 古林美莉 山口ＡＣ 6 3'13"5
小800m 3 120 山本詩乃 下関陸上 7 3'23"4
小800m 3 588 井本千香 山口ＡＣ 8 3'29"6
小800m 3 553 國弘美結 山口ＡＣ 9 3'36"3
小800m 3 567 野村雨音 山口ＡＣ 10 3'40"2
一・高200m 1 3 604 大坂美月 宇部西 1 27"99
一・高200m 1 2 729 蔵永萌 萩高 2 28"45
一・高200m 1 4 610 江坂今日子 宇部西 3 28"48
一・高200m 1 5 161 長光郁実 山口高 4 30"00
中200m 2 1 112 陣内彩衣 室積 2 1 27"81
中200m 2 2 490 田中佐也佳 島田 2 2 28"17
中200m 2 3 13 福田麗美 勝山 1 3 28"20
中200m 2 6 158 長光洋実 大殿 2 4 28"54
中200m 2 7 804 松浦はるか 東部 1 5 29"59
中200m 2 4 680 中所冴夏 熊毛 2 6 30"19
中200m 2 8 793 平井千尋 東部 1 7 30"48
中200m 2 5 145 藤村美咲 徳地 1 8 32"96
中200m 3 5 20 小林明日香 夢が丘 2 1 28"65
中200m 3 6 1201 作田美穂 東部 2 2 28"77
中200m 3 4 1224 山村咲菜 東部 2 3 29"62
中200m 3 1 1216 梅本優衣 東部 2 4 29"94
中200m 3 3 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 1 5 30"10
中200m 3 2 418 村上可恵 室積 2 6 30"23
中200m 3 7 1449 高橋　萌 熊毛 2 7 32"28
中200m 3 8 455 村田希美 熊毛 1 8 33"09
中200m 4 7 37 谷口友麻 大内 2 1 27"74
中200m 4 2 108 金子穂乃香 大嶺 2 2 29"47
中200m 4 3 206 長野百恵 藤山 1 3 30"97
中200m 4 5 366 福永知里 右田 2 4 31"20
中200m 4 6 937 木原舞衣 桑山 1 5 31"38
中200m 4 8 941 岡本咲希 桑山 1 6 31"90
中200m 4 1 628 石田桃子 桑山 2 7 32"56
中200m 4 4 849 園田梨沙子 東部 1 8 34"45
小200m 5 6 166 藤永望花 1 31"90
小200m 5 8 318 里知香 2 32"32
小200m 5 7 122 山本百華 3 32"39
中200m 5 4 929 川元彩華 桑山 1 4 33"58
中200m 5 5 1250 中繁朱音 桑山 2 5 33"61
中200m 6 4 582 伊藤理沙子 大内 2 1 29"67
中200m 6 5 1084 松井瑠菜 秋芳南 1 2 31"14
中200m 6 3 372 田村留奈 末武 2 3 33"57
中200m 6 2 393 古木愛子 末武 2 4 35"81



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中400m 4 3 457 山崎春花 熊毛 1 1 65"82
一・高400m 4 4 233 中山実奈 宇部西高 2 66"76
一・高400m 4 5 607 前山友美 宇部西高 3 66"86
小400m 4 6 612 西永菜津 山口ＡＣ 4 79"44
小400m 4 7 611 熊野あいな 山口ＡＣ 5 87"89
一100m 13 4 7-2148 川崎希望 広島経済大 1 12"65
一100m 13 7 7-2268 天本敦子 山口大 2 13"45
一・高100m 13 5 604 大坂美月 宇部西高 3 13"57
一・高100m 13 3 211 末冨菜都子 防府高 4 13"75
一・高100m 13 6 154 中村早希 防府高 5 13"85
一・高100m 13 2 610 江坂今日子 宇部西高 6 14"13
一・高100m 14 3 608 田村あい 宇部西高 1 13"88
一・高100m 14 6 287 山下亜純 田部高 2 14"19
一・高100m 14 4 595 土手彩奈 田部高 3 14"25
一・高100m 14 5 286 小田結希 田部高 4 14"33
一・高100m 14 7 161 長光郁実 山口高 5 14"61
小100m 15 4 543 河本真依 1 14"42
小100m 15 5 822 藤井祐希 2 14"47
小100m 15 3 88 中嶋亜也佳 3 14"61
小100m 15 6 818 藤井美沙 4 15"62
小100m 15 8 562 金子里穂菜 5 15"88
小100m 15 1 861 村木智香 6 16"17
小100m 15 2 702 三好智春 7 16"27
小100m 15 7 307 渡辺なつ 8 16"45
小100m 16 6 802 松井望美 1 15"55
小100m 16 8 801 富田真帆 2 15"68
小100m 16 7 817 中原茜 3 15"94
小100m 16 4 816 中原香 4 16"38
小100m 16 3 914 坪根美来 5 16"44
小100m 16 2 263 熊谷美佳 6 16"79
小100m 16 1 326 西村真優 7 17"73
小100m 17 2 414 岩本麻衣 1 16"78
小100m 17 7 120 山本詩乃 2 17"08
小100m 17 4 424 古林美莉 3 18"74
小100m 17 5 588 井本千香 4 19"11
小100m 17 6 567 野村雨音 5 19"40
小100m 17 3 533 國弘美結 6 20"14
中100m 18 1 871 清水綾乃 藤山 2 1 12"83
中100m 18 4 326 市川愛菜 光井 2 2 13"95
中100m 18 2 799 中村夏実 東部 1 3 14"13
中100m 18 3 680 中所冴夏 熊毛 2 4 14"15
中100m 18 6 638 伊藤智保 大内 1 5 14"33
中100m 18 7 1237 弘中明里 大内 1 6 14"87
中100m 18 8 844 唐木雅未 東部 1 7 14"89
中100m 18 5 648 林　茉美 大内 1 8 15"05
中100m 19 7 37 谷口友麻 大内 2 1 13"66
中100m 19 6 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 1 2 14"27
中100m 19 3 1215 内田美咲 東部 2 3 14"31
中100m 19 2 1214 西村怜那 東部 2 4 14"46
中100m 19 5 996 安冨あずさ 鴻南 2 5 14"66
中100m 19 8 206 長野百恵 藤山 1 6 14"84
中100m 19 1 1470 植本季実恵 室積 2 7 15"12
中100m 19 4 625 石川瑞帆 山の田 1 8 15"69



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中100m 20 2 340 西村千晶 大内 2 1 13"91
中100m 20 7 374 長沼夏美 末武 2 2 14"01
中100m 20 4 208 又木志緒里 藤山 1 3 14"18
中100m 20 5 262 三宅真由 藤山 1 4 14"86
中100m 20 3 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 1 5 14"95
中100m 20 8 363 新谷なつみ 末武 2 6 15"03
中100m 20 6 207 成重まゆり 藤山 1 7 15"16
中100m 20 1 228 松田伊代 末武 1 8 15"27
中100m 21 5 9 山本　遥 末武 1 1 14"65
中100m 21 3 938 當眞玲奈 桑山 1 2 14"43
中100m 21 1 27 木村萌花 末武 1 3 15"90
中100m 21 2 1353 寺川千秋 藤山 1 4 16"44
中100m 21 4 645 江藤瑠華 大内 1 5 19"05
中100mJH 7 6 111 山田華鈴 大嶺 2 1 17"36
中100mJH 7 7 208 又木志緒里 藤山 1 2 17"56
中100mJH 7 5 995 青井美佳 鴻南 2 3 17"63
中100mJH 8 5 873 原田瑞希 藤山 2 1 18"12
中100mJH 8 6 245 澄川和美 徳地 2 2 19"37
中100mJH 8 7 847 後山恵美 藤山 2 3 19"92



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録


